10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual

Olle Nunez, Jaime

Vidal Moyano, Carlos

Garcia Barragan, Feliciano

Haro Alarcon, Francisco Javier
Duran Del Castillo, Francisco Javier
Garcia Serrano, Pedro

Martinez Carballo, Oscar

Olle Bertrand, Carlos

Centeno Jimenez, Mario

Lliso Aranguren, Jorge
Gonzalez De La Pena Gil, Genaro
Brandariz Borrero, Alvaro
Vazquez Montero, Carlos
Vicente Sancho, Francisco
Sanchez Gil, Juan Alberto
Blanco Moreno, Santiago
Muriedas Fernandez-Palacios, Luis
Dominguez Perrino, David

Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar

Bolafios Rowe, Francisco

Diaz Del Moral Berdun, Miguel
Garcia Picchi, Ana

Usabal Vargas, Alberto

Pulido Cano, Jesus

Bolafios, Errol

Carramolino Quintana, Carlos
Urizar Solaguren, Roberto
Florido Garrucho, Cesar

Gavira Esquivel, Domingo Jose

10.9

3.1

6.9

11.6

6.4

9.1

9.5

5.2

8.7

8.3

9.4

2.1

2.1

6.4

6.5

7.9

10.1

7.6

11.7

-1.0

-0.7

0.4

6.1

6.7

8.1

9.3

11.3

11.0

0.9

#Y nextcaddy

27

35

31

27
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27

26

30
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25

31

31

27

26

26

23

25

22

33

33

30

25

25

24

23

20

19

31

41

40

40

40

38

38

38

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32
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43
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53
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55
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual

Vicente Ramos, Francisco

Gomez Perez, Alejandro

Hormigo Leon, Antonio Luis

Riveros Patifio, Gregoria

Gil Martin, Jesus

Ortin Cabrerizo, Pablo

Gomez Tinoco, Jesus

Sanchez Castafieda, Francisco
Garcia Vega, Juan Manuel

Diez Perez, Diego

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Fernando
Cafas Bartivas, Javier

Cubo Rodriguez, Jaime

Ruiz Vincueria, Ana Maria

Martin Diaz, Jose

Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria

De Madariaga Alonso-Mufiumer, Juan Jose
Arribas Mora, Francisco Jose
Ibafiez Martinez, David

Gonzalez Gomez, Guillermo

Cerro Dorado, Carlos Alberto
Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo

Goy Martin, Fernando

Fernandez De Liencres Segovia, Jose Maria
Lopez Pereda, Miguel Angel
Serrano Lora, Manuel

Jimenez Rodriguez, Francisco Jose
Lopez Ramos, Gabriel

Montero Milla, Pedro

6.4

7.3

7.8

8.5

9.3

11.5

8.6

114

12.6

7.2

7.2

3.1

8.9

8.2

9.4

10.1

10.3

10.7

5.2

8.7

6.5

8.8

124

7.9

7.4

124

9.6

8.2

9.7
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23
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15
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17

13

15

15
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30
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#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGQ 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

59 Rivera Fernandez, Jesus Valentin 10.5 12 23 23
60 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 9.1 14 22 22
61 Diaz Fernandez, Eduardo 3.9 18 20 20
62 Moron Semprum, Luis 8.0 12 18 18
Goiria Martinez, Ifigo 11.2 Nop Nop Nop
Sanchez Onieva, Jesus 9.6 Nop Nop Nop
Mufioz Garcia, Alejandro 1.1 Nop Nop Nop

Morenes Camacho, Alfonso 2.7 Nop Nop Nop

17/Mar/2024 18:46:51



#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Llorente Garcia, Fernando 26.7 16 44 44
Codes Mezquita, Carlos 36.0 17 43 43
Cuellar Aguayo, Alejandro 14.0 25 41 4
Jerez Halcon, Jose Antonio 14.7 24 41 41
Suarez Romera, Fernando 15.0 22 39 39
Perez Gonzalez, Juan Gabriel 21.7 14 39 39
Araujo Luna, Juan Manuel 134 22 38 38
Fonseca Palacios, Fernando 19.4 21 38 38
Ayllon Perez, Patricio 20.5 21 38 38
Martinez Soriano, Javier 27.1 16 38 38
Aguayo Sanchez, Yolanda 19.1 18 37 37
Garcia Marquez, Juan Manuel 36.0 11 37 37
Perez Hidalgo, Ana Belen 24.6 12 31 37
Ruiz Bernal, Maria Del Carmen 30.3 11 37 37
Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 144 19 36 36
Mesa Martinez-Vara De Rey, Fernando 16.0 19 36 36
Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena 19.6 15 36 36
Alcazar Sanchez, Luis 22.2 11 36 36
Ordofez Bayon, Carlos 28.2 9 36 36
Guillen Buendia, Miguel Angel 173 22 35 35
Aleman Rodriguez, Luis Felipe 18.0 18 3 35
Joergensen, Orla Martin 18.6 16 35 35
Jimenez-Orta Orta, Victor 24.1 13 35 35
Claro Guerrero, Fernando 24.9 11 35 35
Serrano Marin, Jose Luis 143 18 34 34
Benavides De Linos, Hugo 15.6 16 34 34
Redafio Garcia, Antonio 16.5 18 34 34
Hoefert, Andre 16.5 16 34 34
Yudin, Alexander 18.7 14 34 34
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual

Callejo Martin, Emilio

Obando Carrasco, Joaquin
Leal Millan, Antonio Genaro
Jimenez Bidon, Carlos
Picardo Garcia, Alfonso Javier
Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis
Lerdo De Tejada Valiente, Juan Pedro
Queiro Quijada, Ramon
Sanchez Burson, Juan Miguel
Macias Becerra, Miguel
Benitez Roldan, Antonio

Nufio Ballestero, Jorge
Gomez Carrera, Rafael
DelSaz Lopez, Guillermo
Cedeino Gomez, Luis Antonio
Gonzalez Cruz, Francisco Javier
Gallardo Merinas, Encarna
lllanes Priego, Antonio
Delgado Pardo, Jose

Cafellas Guerrero, Victor
Cruz-Guzman Alcala, David
Morales Sierra, Carlos

Arnedo Bedoya, Enrique
Duran Garcia, Gonzalo

Ayala Mateo, Emilio

Gonzalez Moreno, Pablo Jose
Peralta Perez, Antonio
Santiago Perez, Raul

Martinez Soriano, lldefonso

26.1

293

284

27.8

13.7

14.5

15.2

17.5

18.7

16.9

26.4

253

19.2

15.1

14.7

18.7

18.0

18.8

18.9

23.6

25.2

14.2

134

13.2

13.9

213

18.7

25.7

23.6
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual
Kortabarria Velez De Mendizébal, Rafael
Martin Grueso, Manuel
Sanchez Barcena, Jose
Garcia Gimeno, Carlos
Lobato Garcia, Juan Martin
Fernandez Gonzalez, Jose Luis
Olmedo Halcon, Ignacio
Rodriguez Perez De Ayala, Jose Manuel
Duran Garcia, Jaime
Garcia Bermudo, Jose Antonio
Martin Martin, Gabriel Jesus
Ruiz Del Portal Lazaro, Alfonso
Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio
Masa Rodriguez, Juan Pedro
Osorio Sanchez, Gloria
Garcia Miguel, Jose Antonio
Lillo Guerra, Jose Antonio
Gavilan Mufioz, Luis
Rodriguez-Palacios Rodriguez, Antonio
Rodriguez Garcia, Jose Maria
Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio
Esteve Aguirreurreta, Elisabet
Chica Caceres, Jesus
Serrano Domenech, Francisco Jose
Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier
Mateos Arizon, Jaime
Carrefio Lopez, Lidia
Casado Galan, Monica

Bermudez Molina, Juan

134

15.1

12.6

13.6

15.2

16.5

21.1

23.2

22.8

23.9

26.7

13.9

14.8

18.8

16.0

17.7

17.5

17.1

234

233

19.1

20.9

28.2

331

26.7

244

25.6

29.2

26.5
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#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

88 Serrano Melendez, Jose Carlos 134 14 28 28
89 Zulategui Represa, Zacarias 145 12 28 28
90 Sanchez Serra, Fernando 15.3 11 28 28
91 Perez Gomez, Jose Manuel 22.1 9 28 28
92 Guerrero Gonzalez, Eloy 24.7 11 28 28
93 Romero Perez, Antonio 21.1 8 28 28
94 Pifiero Diaz, Ramon Tomas 216 10 28 28
95 Moreno Carranza, Manuela 22.3 9 28 28
96 Ibafiez Amat, Miguel Angel 21.8 10 28 28
97 Leal Rodriguez, Julio 236 8 28 28
98 Cabello Molina, Angel 24.9 6 28 28
99 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo 12.8 14 21 27
100 Rubio Otano, Pedro 19.0 12 27 27
101 Amate Avila, Alberto 15.8 11 27 27
102 Conradi Arias, Manuel 19.9 13 27 27
103 Garcia Arjona, Luis 18.4 10 27 27
104 Gutierrez Arifo, Jose 18.5 12 27 27
105 Guerrero Pifero, Francisco 23.7 9 27 27
106 Alcala Contreras, Antonio 21.0 8 27 27
107 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio 28.1 8 21 27
108 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 25.5 6 27127
109 Asiain Riancho, Ana 28.9 5 27 27
110 Cano Perez, M? Isabel 315 3 27 27
111 Vila Villa, Laura Maria 27.7 7 27 27
112 Ros Carretero, Francisco Javier 334 5 27 27
113 Martinez Fernandez, M? Del Pilar 13.1 13 26 26
114 |opez Escalona, Antonio 13.8 13 26 26
115 Muifoz Gonzalez, Alfonso 14.3 14 26 26

116 Guerrero Almagro, Javier 17.9 12 26 26
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#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

117 Suero Wimes, Francisco Jose 16.3 10 26 26
118 Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion 23.6 4 26 26
119 Lara Coronado, Catalina 26.8 6 26 26
120 Guardia Lopez, Francisco 32.6 7 26 26
121 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 28.0 3 26 26
122 Castillo Gomez, Maria 27.9 6 26 26
123 Fernandez Diaz-Chiron, Luis Fernando 12.7 13 25 25
124 DelSaz Lopez, Jaime 14.2 13 25 25
125 Buenafio Sanchez, Juan Manuel 15.1 13 25 25
126 Blanco Cenizo, Francisco 18.2 7 25 25
127 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo 23.0 6 25 25
128 Sauco Marquez, Francisco 25.4 9 25 25
129 Marin Toledo, Antonio Jesus 21.5 6 25 25
130 Delgado Rufino, Jose Manuel 28.5 6 25 25
131 Cruz-Guzman Lopez, Joaquin 15.3 13 24 24
132 Qrtiz Garcia, Manuel 13.7 13 24 24
133 Cabrerizo Cordero, Jose Javier 22.5 9 24 24
134 Moreno Diaz, Jesus Maria 22.0 7 24 24
135 Mora Carazo, Federico Jose 26.3 5 24 24
136 Qlivares Arenas, Jose Luis 28.4 6 24 24
137 Rioja Perez, Ignacio 19.5 12 23 23
138 Portillo Janariz, Jose Maria 36.0 6 23 23
139 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.4 4 23 23
140 Terron Bellido, Eduardo Miguel 243 6 23 23
141 Campafio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 3 23 23
142 Cano Bermudez, Rafael 134 14 22 22
143 Martinez Seijo, Jose Antonio 16.2 10 22 22
144 Paris Del Rio, Jose 21.5 8 22 22

145 |Luque Muioz, Ricardo 20.4 8 22 22

17/Mar/2024 18:56:59



#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

146 llg, Klaudia Luise 224 7 22 22
147 Lopez De Arenosa Gurucharri, Alfonso 26.5 2 22 22
148 Vega Otaolaurrichi, Rafael 23.0 7 2 22
149 Palauzova Georgieva, Desislava 28.8 6 22 22
150 PellonVela, Eduardo 16.1 10 21 21
151 Chamizo Garcia, Francisco 36.0 4 21 21
152 Castellano Moreno, Alvaro 28.2 6 21 21
153 Fernandez Cantillana, Rafael 16.8 10 20 20
154 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 16.9 8 20 20
155 Jimenez Alfageme, Pedro Oscar 16.4 10 20 20
156 Lara Verdugo, Jose Luis 17.5 7 20 20
157 Martinez Rubio, Cayetano 18.9 8 20 20
158 Gomez Perez, Francisco Javier 28.4 6 20 20
159 Baselga Perez, Jose Javier 26.5 5 20 20
160 Walker, Mariko Shihjon 36.0 4 20 20
161 Duran Garcia, Jose Carlos 27.2 4 20 20
162 Rivas Serrano, Rafael 26.5 2 20 20
163 Gallego Valero, Francisco 28.0 1 20 20
164 Cubo Torres, Jose Antonio 12.8 9 19 19
165 Sola Orihuela, Jose Maria 32.3 6 19 19
166 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 31.4 5 19 19
167 Mejias Roman, Isabel Maria 325 3 19 19
168 Galarza Azurmendi, Begoifia 27.1 2 18 18
169 Santos Olivera, Narciso 24.6 3 17 17
170 Marin Caffarena, Ignacio De Loyola 26.7 2 17 17
171 Borruel Toledo, Joaquin 19.2 4 16 16
172 Borjabad Garcia, Jesus 28.8 5 16 16
173 Hijon Morillo, David 325 1 15 15

174 Molina lllescas, Luis 36.0 3 15 15

17/Mar/2024 18:56:59



175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGQ 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual

Borjabad Garcia, Juan Jose

Casitas Hernando, Alvaro

Gonzalez Gomez, Jesus
Hernandez Del Campo, Miguel
Moreno Calero, Juan Manuel
Poyatos Nufiez, Juan Angel

De Mosteyrin Gordillo, Miguel Angel
Leal Rodriguez, Antonio Luis

Diaz Lopez, Sergio

Ordofiez Grafia, Ruben

Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente

29.6

36.0

36.0

28.0

36.0

28.0

36.0

36.0

26.3

19.0

154

#Y nextcaddy

Nop

Ret

14

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

Nop

Ret

14
12
12

1

1

1

1

10

4
Nop

Ret
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#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual Femenino

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Aguayo Sanchez, Yolanda 19.1 18 31 37
Perez Hidalgo, Ana Belen 24.6 12 37 37
Ruiz Bernal, Maria Del Carmen 30.3 11 37 37
Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena 19.6 15 36 36
Garcia Picchi, Ana 0.4 30 33 33
Riveros Patifio, Gregoria 8.5 2 32 32
Gallardo Merinas, Encarna 18.0 11 32 32
Ruiz Vincueria, Ana Maria 8.2 19 29 29
Osorio Sanchez, Gloria 16.0 11 29 29
Esteve Aguirreurreta, Elisabet 20.9 8 29 29
Carrefio Lopez, Lidia 25.6 7 29 29
Casado Galan, Monica 29.2 3 29 29
Moreno Carranza, Manuela 22.3 9 28 28
Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 25.5 6 27 27
Asiain Riancho, Ana 28.9 5 27 27
Cano Perez, M? Isabel 315 3 27 27
Vila Villa, Laura Maria 27.7 7 27 27
Martinez Fernandez, M? Del Pilar 13.1 13 26 26
Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion 23.6 4 26 26
Lara Coronado, Catalina 26.8 6 26 26
Balonga Tomas, Blanca 28.0 3 26 26
Castillo Gomez, Maria 27.9 6 26 26
Campafio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 6 26 26
Campaiio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 3 23 23
llg, Klaudia Luise 22.4 7 22 22
Palauzova Georgieva, Desislava 28.8 6 22 22
Walker, Mariko Shihjon 36.0 4 20 20
Mejias Roman, Isabel Maria 325 3 19 19
Galarza Azurmendi, Begofia 27.1 2 18 18
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Scratch Individual

Vidal Moyano, Carlos

Bolafios Rowe, Francisco

Diaz Del Moral Berdun, Miguel
Garcia Barragan, Feliciano
Brandariz Borrero, Alvaro
Vazquez Montero, Carlos
Gavira Esquivel, Domingo Jose
Duran Del Castillo, Francisco Javier
Olle Bertrand, Carlos

Garcia Picchi, Ana

Centeno Jimenez, Mario

Olle Nunez, Jaime

Haro Alarcon, Francisco Javier
Garcia Serrano, Pedro

Vicente Sancho, Francisco
Vicente Ramos, Francisco
Martinez Carballo, Oscar
Blanco Moreno, Santiago
Sanchez Gil, Juan Alberto
Cuellar Aguayo, Alejandro
Gonzalez De La Pena Gil, Genaro
Lliso Aranguren, Jorge
Dominguez Perrino, David
Pulido Cano, Jesus

Usabal Vargas, Alberto

Cafias Bartivas, Javier

Jerez Halcon, Jose Antonio
Bolarios, Errol

Muriedas Fernandez-Palacios, Luis

3.1

-1.0

-0.7

6.9

2.1

2.1

0.9

6.4

5.2

0.4

8.7

10.9

11.6

9.1

6.4

6.4

9.5

7.9

6.5

14.0

9.4

8.3
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6.7

6.1

3.1

14.7

8.1

10.1
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGQ 17-

03-2024

Scratch Individual

Carramolino Quintana, Carlos

Gomez Perez, Alejandro

Ibafez Martinez, David

Suarez Romera, Fernando

Guillen Buendia, Miguel Angel

Araujo Luna, Juan Manuel

Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar

Gil Martin, Jesus

Riveros Patifio, Gregoria

Hormigo Leon, Antonio Luis

Ayllon Perez, Patricio

Fonseca Palacios, Fernando

Picardo Garcia, Alfonso Javier

Diez Perez, Diego

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Fernando

Urizar Solaguren, Roberto

Gomez Tinoco, Jesus

Mesa Martinez-Vara De Rey, Fernando
Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier
Duran Garcia, Gonzalo

Lerdo De Tejada Valiente, Juan Pedro
Florido Garrucho, Cesar

Sanchez Castafieda, Francisco
Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis
Kortabarria Velez De Mendizabal, Rafael
De Madariaga Alonso-Mufumer, Juan Jose
Cubo Rodriguez, Jaime

Ruiz Vincueria, Ana Maria

Cerro Dorado, Carlos Alberto

9.3

7.3

5.2

15.0

17.3

134

11.7

9.3

8.5

7.8

20.5

194

13.7

7.2

7.2

11.3

8.6

16.0

14.4

13.2

15.2

11.0

114

14.5

134
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8.9

8.2

6.5
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Scratch Individual

Fernandez De Liencres Segovia, Jose Maria

Aguayo Sanchez, Yolanda
Redafio Garcia, Antonio
Aleman Rodriguez, Luis Felipe
Serrano Marin, Jose Luis
Mufioz Gonzalez, Alfonso
Gomez Carrera, Rafael
Sanchez Barcena, Jose

Ortin Cabrerizo, Pablo
Morales Sierra, Carlos

Ruiz Del Portal Lazaro, Alfonso
Martin Diaz, Jose

Gonzalez Gomez, Guillermo
Diaz Fernandez, Eduardo
Codes Mezquita, Carlos

Del Saz Lopez, Guillermo
Cedeno Gomez, Luis Antonio
Sanchez Burson, Juan Miguel
Arnedo Bedoya, Enrique
Garcia Vega, Juan Manuel
Martin Grueso, Manuel
Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio
Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria
Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo
Lopez Pereda, Miguel Angel
Llorente Garcia, Fernando
Martinez Soriano, Javier
Joergensen, Orla Martin

Hoefert, Andre

7.9

19.1

16.5

18.0

14.3

14.3

19.2

12.6

115

14.2

13.9

9.4

8.7

3.9

36.0

151

14.7

18.7

134

12.6

151

14.8

10.1

8.8

74

26.7

27.1

18.6

16.5
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19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

25

37

34

35

34

33

32

30

32

31

29

29

28

20

43

32

32

33

31

31

30

29

29

27

25

44

38

35

34
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#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

88 Benavides De Linos, Hugo 15.6 16 34 16
89 Queiro Quijada, Ramon 17.5 16 33 16
90 Garcia Gimeno, Carlos 13.6 16 30 16
91 Ayala Mateo, Emilio 13.9 16 31 16
92 Arribas Mora, Francisco Jose 10.7 16 29 16
93 Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena 19.6 15 36 15
94 |llanes Priego, Antonio 18.8 15 32 15
9 Macias Becerra, Miguel 16.9 15 33 15
9% Lobato Garcia, Juan Martin 15.2 15 30 15
97 Gonzalez Cruz, Francisco Javier 18.7 15 32 15
98 Masa Rodriguez, Juan Pedro 18.8 15 29 15
99 Goy Martin, Fernando 12.4 15 27 15
100 Lopez Ramos, Gabriel 8.2 15 24 15
101 Montero Milla, Pedro 9.7 15 23 15
102 Jimenez Rodriguez, Francisco Jose 9.6 15 24 15
103 Perez Gonzalez, Juan Gabriel 21.7 14 39 14
104 Peralta Perez, Antonio 18.7 14 31 14
105 Yudin, Alexander 18.7 14 34 14
106 Fernandez Gonzalez, Jose Luis 16.5 14 30 14
107 Mufioz Gonzalez, Alfonso 14.3 14 26 14
108 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo 12.8 14 27 14
109 Serrano Melendez, Jose Carlos 134 14 28 14
110 Cano Bermudez, Rafael 134 14 22 14
111 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 9.1 14 22 14
112 Jimenez-Orta Orta, Victor 24.1 13 35 13
113 Callejo Martin, Emilio 26.1 13 34 13
114 Gavilan Mufioz, Luis 17.1 13 29 13
115 Conradi Arias, Manuel 19.9 13 27 13

116 Buenafio Sanchez, Juan Manuel 15.1 13 25 13

17/Mar/2024 19:00:02



#Y nextcaddy

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

117 DelSaz Lopez, Jaime 14.2 13 25 13
118 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 13.8 13 26 13
119 Ortiz Garcia, Manuel 13.7 13 24 13
120 Fernandez Diaz-Chiron, Luis Fernando 12.7 13 25 13
121 Martinez Fernandez, M? Del Pilar 13.1 13 26 13
122 Serrano Lora, Manuel 12.4 13 25 13
123 Cruz-Guzman Lopez, Joaquin 15.3 13 24 13
124 Perez Hidalgo, Ana Belen 24.6 12 37 12
125 Cafellas Guerrero, Victor 23.6 12 32 12
126 Obando Carrasco, Joaquin 29.3 12 34 12
127 Rodriguez-Palacios Rodriguez, Antonio 23.4 12 29 12
128 Rodriguez Perez De Ayala, Jose Manuel 232 12 30 12
129 Gutierrez Arifio, Jose 18.5 12 27 12
130 Olmedo Halcon, Ignacio 21.1 12 30 12
131 Garcia Miguel, Jose Antonio 17.7 12 29 12
132 Gonzalez Moreno, Pablo Jose 21.3 12 31 12
133 Rioja Perez, Ignacio 19.5 12 23 12
134 Rubio Otano, Pedro 19.0 12 27 12
135 Zulategui Represa, Zacarias 145 12 28 12
136 Guerrero Almagro, Javier 17.9 12 26 12
137 Rivera Fernandez, Jesus Valentin 10.5 12 23 12
138 Moron Semprum, Luis 8.0 12 18 12
139 Ruiz Bernal, Maria Del Carmen 30.3 11 37 1
140 Claro Guerrero, Fernando 249 11 35 1
141 Martinez Soriano, lldefonso 23.6 1 31 1Y
142 Garcia Marquez, Juan Manuel 36.0 11 37 1
143 Santiago Perez, Raul 25.7 11 31 1N
144 Alcazar Sanchez, Luis 222 11 36 1

145 Delgado Pardo, Jose 18.9 11 32 1
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

146 Gallardo Merinas, Encarna 18.0 11 32 1
147 Guerrero Gonzalez, Eloy 24.7 11 28 1
148 Lillo Guerra, Jose Antonio 17.5 11 29 1
149 Sanchez Serra, Fernando 15.3 11 28 1
150 Amate Avila, Alberto 15.8 11 27 1
151 QOsorio Sanchez, Gloria 16.0 11 29 1
152 Jimenez Bidon, Carlos 27.8 10 34 10
153 Duran Garcia, Jaime 22.8 10 30 10
154 Benitez Roldan, Antonio 26.4 10 33 10
155 Leal Millan, Antonio Genaro 28.4 10 34 10
156 Pifiero Diaz, Ramon Tomas 21.6 10 28 10
157 |bafiez Amat, Miguel Angel 21.8 10 28 10
158 Rodriguez Garcia, Jose Maria 233 10 29 10
159 Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio 19.1 10 29 10
160 Garcia Arjona, Luis 18.4 10 27 10
161 Martinez Seijo, Jose Antonio 16.2 10 22 10
162 Suero Wimes, Francisco Jose 16.3 10 26 10
163 Jimenez Alfageme, Pedro Oscar 16.4 10 20 10
164 PellonVela, Eduardo 16.1 10 21 10
165 Fernandez Cantillana, Rafael 16.8 10 20 10
166 Ordofiez Bayon, Carlos 28.2 9 3 9
167 Nuio Ballestero, Jorge 25.3 9 33 9
168 Cruz-Guzman Alcala, David 25.2 9 32 9
169 Garcia Bermudo, Jose Antonio 23.9 9 30 9
170 Moreno Carranza, Manuela 223 9 28 9
171 Sauco Marquez, Francisco 25.4 9 25 9
172 Guerrero Pinero, Francisco 23.7 9 27 9
173 Cabrerizo Cordero, Jose Javier 22.5 9 24 9

174 Perez Gomez, Jose Manuel 22.1 9 28 9
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

175 Cubo Torres, Jose Antonio 12.8 9 19 9
176 Leal Rodriguez, Julio 23.6 8 28 8
177 Chica Caceres, Jesus 28.2 8 29 8
178 Serrano Domenech, Francisco Jose 33.1 8 29 8
179 Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier 26.7 8 29 8
180 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio 28.1 8 27 8
181 Alcala Contreras, Antonio 21.0 8 27 8
182 Esteve Aguirreurreta, Elisabet 20.9 8 29 8
183 Romero Perez, Antonio 21.1 8 28 8
184 Luque Mufioz, Ricardo 20.4 8 2 8
185 Martinez Rubio, Cayetano 18.9 8 20 8
186 Paris Del Rio, Jose 215 8 22 8
187 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 16.9 8 20 8
188 Guardia Lopez, Francisco 326 7 26 7
189 Vila Villa, Laura Maria 27.7 7 27 7
190 Carrefio Lopez, Lidia 25.6 7 29 7
191 Mateos Arizon, Jaime 244 7 29 7
192 Vega Otaolaurrichi, Rafael 23.0 7 2 7
193 Moreno Diaz, Jesus Maria 22.0 7 24 7
194 |lg, Klaudia Luise 22.4 7 2 7
195 Blanco Cenizo, Francisco 18.2 7 25 7
196 Lara Verdugo, Jose Luis 17.5 7 20 7
197 Castellano Moreno, Alvaro 28.2 6 21 6
198 Martin Martin, Gabriel Jesus 26.7 6 30 6
199 Lara Coronado, Catalina 26.8 6 26 6
200 Bermudez Molina, Juan 26.5 6 29 6
201 Campaiio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 6 26 6
202 Castillo Gomez, Maria 27.9 6 26 6

203 Palauzova Georgieva, Desislava 28.8 6 22 B
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGQ 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

204 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 25.5 6 27 6
205 Cabello Molina, Angel 249 6 28 6
206 Terron Bellido, Eduardo Miguel 243 6 23 6
207 Gomez Perez, Francisco Javier 28.4 6 20 6
208 Portillo Janariz, Jose Maria 36.0 6 23 6
209 Delgado Rufino, Jose Manuel 28.5 6 25 6
210 Olivares Arenas, Jose Luis 28.4 6 24 6
211 Sola Orihuela, Jose Maria 32.3 6 19 6
212 Marin Toledo, Antonio Jesus 21.5 6 25 6
213 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo 23.0 6 25 6
214 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 314 5 19 5
215 Asiain Riancho, Ana 28.9 5 27 5
216 Ros Carretero, Francisco Javier 334 5 27 5
217 Borjabad Garcia, Jesus 28.8 5 16 5
218 Baselga Perez, Jose Javier 26.5 5 20 5
219 Mora Carazo, Federico Jose 26.3 5 24 5
220 Walker, Mariko Shihjon 36.0 4 200 4
221 Duran Garcia, Jose Carlos 27.2 4 20 4
222 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.4 4 23 4
223 Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion 23.6 4 26 4
224 Chamizo Garcia, Francisco 36.0 4 21 4
225 Borruel Toledo, Joaquin 19.2 4 16 4
226 Mejias Roman, Isabel Maria 325 3 19 3
227 Cano Perez, M? Isabel 315 3 27 3
228 Campanio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 3 23 3
229 Molina Illescas, Luis 36.0 3 15 3
230 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 28.0 3 26 3
231 Casado Galan, Monica 29.2 3 29 3

232 Santos Olivera, Narciso 24.6 3 17 3
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGQ 17-
03-2024

Scratch Individual

233 Marin Caffarena, Ignacio De Loyola 26.7 2 72
234 Galarza Azurmendi, Begofia 27.1 2 18 2
235 Casitas Hernando, Alvaro 36.0 2 12 2
236 Rivas Serrano, Rafael 26.5 2 20 2
237 De Mosteyrin Gordillo, Miguel Angel 36.0 2 i 2
238 Lopez De Arenosa Gurucharri, Alfonso 26.5 2 22 2
239 Hernandez Del Campo, Miguel 28.0 2 11 2
240 Borjabad Garcia, Juan Jose 29.6 2 14 2
241 Gonzalez Gomez, Jesus 36.0 1 12 1
242 Gallego Valero, Francisco 28.0 1 200 1
243 Poyatos Nufez, Juan Angel 28.0 1 i1
244 Moreno Calero, Juan Manuel 36.0 1 11 1
245 Leal Rodriguez, Antonio Luis 36.0 1 10 1
246 Hijon Morillo, David 325 1 15 1
247 Diaz Lopez, Sergio 26.3 0 4 0
Goiria Martinez, Ifigo 11.2 Nop Nop Nop
Ordofez Grafia, Ruben 19.0 Nop Nop Nop
Sanchez Onieva, Jesus 9.6 Nop Nop Nop
Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 154 Ret  Ret  Ret
Mufioz Garcia, Alejandro 1.1 Nop Nop Nop

Morenes Camacho, Alfonso 2.7 Nop Nop Nop
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Martinez Carballo, Oscar 9.5 26 38 38
Araujo Luna, Juan Manuel 13.4 22 38 38
Fonseca Palacios, Fernando 19.4 21 38 38
Ayllon Perez, Patricio 20.5 21 38 38
Martinez Soriano, Javier 27.1 16 38 38
Olle Bertrand, Carlos 5.2 30 37 37
Centeno Jimenez, Mario 8.7 29 37 37
Aguayo Sanchez, Yolanda 19.1 18 37 37
Garcia Marquez, Juan Manuel 36.0 1 37 37
Ruiz Bernal, Maria Del Carmen 30.3 11 37 37
Lliso Aranguren, Jorge 8.3 25 36 36
Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 144 19 36 36
Mesa Martinez-Vara De Rey, Fernando 16.0 19 36 36
Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena 19.6 15 36 36
Alcazar Sanchez, Luis 22.2 11 36 36
Ordofez Bayon, Carlos 28.2 9 36 36
Guillen Buendia, Miguel Angel 17.3 22 3 35
Joergensen, Orla Martin 18.6 16 35 35
Jimenez-Orta Orta, Victor 24.1 13 35 35
Dominguez Perrino, David 7.6 25 34 34
Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar 11.7 22 34 34
Serrano Marin, Jose Luis 143 18 34 34
Redafio Garcia, Antonio 16.5 18 34 34
Yudin, Alexander 18.7 14 34 34
Callejo Martin, Emilio 26.1 13 34 34
Obando Carrasco, Joaquin 29.3 12 34 34
Leal Millan, Antonio Genaro 28.4 10 34 34
Pulido Cano, Jesus 6.7 25 33 33
Bolafios, Errol 8.1 24 33 33
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43

44
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56
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-

03-2024

Handicap Individual
Picardo Garcia, Alfonso Javier
Urizar Solaguren, Roberto
Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis
Lerdo De Tejada Valiente, Juan Pedro
Murioz Gonzalez, Alfonso
Sanchez Burson, Juan Miguel
Macias Becerra, Miguel
Benitez Roldan, Antonio
Vicente Ramos, Francisco
Hormigo Leon, Antonio Luis
Ortin Cabrerizo, Pablo
Gomez Carrera, Rafael
Gonzalez Cruz, Francisco Javier
Gallardo Merinas, Encarna
Delgado Pardo, Jose
Gomez Tinoco, Jesus
Morales Sierra, Carlos
Garcia Vega, Juan Manuel
Ayala Mateo, Emilio
Gonzalez Moreno, Pablo Jose
Santiago Perez, Raul
Martinez Soriano, lldefonso
Gonzalez Gonzalez, Fernando
Kortabarria Velez De Mendizébal, Rafael
Martin Grueso, Manuel
Olmedo Halcon, Ignacio
Garcia Bermudo, Jose Antonio
Martin Martin, Gabriel Jesus

De Madariaga Alonso-Mufiumer, Juan Jose

13.7

11.3

14.5

15.2

14.3

18.7

16.9

26.4

6.4

7.8

115

19.2

18.7

18.0

18.9

8.6

14.2

12.6

13.9

213

25.7

23.6

7.2

134

15.1

21.1

23.9

26.7

10.3
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17

15

10

27

22

18

18

15

11
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20

18

17
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12

11

11

21

19

17

12

19

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio 14.8 17 29 29
Osorio Sanchez, Gloria 16.0 11 29 29
Garcia Miguel, Jose Antonio 17.7 12 29 29
Lillo Guerra, Jose Antonio 17.5 11 29 29
Rodriguez Garcia, Jose Maria 23.3 10 29 29
Esteve Aguirreurreta, Elisabet 20.9 8 29 29
Chica Caceres, Jesus 28.2 8 29 29
Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier 26.7 8 29 29
Carreio Lopez, Lidia 25.6 7 29 29
Casado Galan, Monica 29.2 3 29 29
Bermudez Molina, Juan 26.5 6 29 29
Serrano Melendez, Jose Carlos 134 14 28 28
Zulategui Represa, Zacarias 14.5 12 28 28
Sanchez Serra, Fernando 15.3 11 28 28
Perez Gomez, Jose Manuel 22.1 9 28 28
Guerrero Gonzalez, Eloy 24.7 11 28 28
Romero Perez, Antonio 21.1 8 28 28
Pifiero Diaz, Ramon Tomas 216 10 28 28
Moreno Carranza, Manuela 22.3 9 28 28
Cabello Molina, Angel 24.9 6 28 28
Cerro Dorado, Carlos Alberto 6.5 19 27 27
Goy Martin, Fernando 12.4 15 21 27
Cascajo Lopez, Pablo 12.8 14 21 27
Rubio Otano, Pedro 19.0 12 27 27
Conradi Arias, Manuel 19.9 13 27 27
Gutierrez Arino, Jose 18.5 12 27 27
Guerrero Pifiero, Francisco 23.7 9 27 27
Alcala Contreras, Antonio 21.0 8 27 27
Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 25.5 6 27 27
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

88 Asiain Riancho, Ana 28.9 5 27 27
89 Cano Perez, M? Isabel 315 3 27 27
90 Vila Villa, Laura Maria 27.7 7 27 27
91 Ros Carretero, Francisco Javier 334 5 27 27
92 Martinez Fernandez, M? Del Pilar 13.1 13 26 26
93 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 13.8 13 26 26
94 Mufioz Gonzalez, Alfonso 14.3 14 26 26
9 Guerrero Almagro, Javier 17.9 12 26 26
9 Suero Wimes, Francisco Jose 16.3 10 26 26
97 Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion 23.6 4 26 26
98 Lara Coronado, Catalina 26.8 6 26 26
99 Guardia Lopez, Francisco 326 7 26 26
100 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 28.0 3 26 26
101 Castillo Gomez, Maria 27.9 6 26 26
102 Campafio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 6 26 26
103 Fernandez De Liencres Segovia, Jose Maria 7.9 19 25 25
104 Lopez Pereda, Miguel Angel 7.4 17 25 25
105 Fernandez Diaz-Chiron, Luis Fernando 12.7 13 25 25
106 Blanco Cenizo, Francisco 18.2 7 25 25
107 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo 23.0 6 25 25
108 Sauco Marquez, Francisco 254 9 25 25
109 Marin Toledo, Antonio Jesus 215 6 25 25
110 Delgado Rufino, Jose Manuel 28.5 6 25 25
111 Jimenez Rodriguez, Francisco Jose 9.6 15 24 24
112 Lopez Ramos, Gabriel 8.2 15 24 24
113 Cruz-Guzman Lopez, Joaquin 15.3 13 24 24
114 Qrtiz Garcia, Manuel 13.7 13 24 24
115 Cabrerizo Cordero, Jose Javier 22.5 9 24 24

116 Moreno Diaz, Jesus Maria 22.0 7 24 24
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF DOMINGO 17-
03-2024

Handicap Individual

117 Mora Carazo, Federico Jose 26.3 5 24 24
118 Qlivares Arenas, Jose Luis 28.4 6 24 24
119 Montero Milla, Pedro 9.7 15 23 23
120 Rivera Fernandez, Jesus Valentin 10.5 12 23 23
121 Rioja Perez, Ignacio 19.5 12 23 23
122 Portillo Janariz, Jose Maria 36.0 6 23 23
123 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.4 4 23 23
124 Terron Bellido, Eduardo Miguel 243 6 23 23
125 Campafio Sanchez, Esperanza 29.8 3 23 23
126 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 9.1 14 22 22
127 Cano Bermudez, Rafael 134 14 22 22
128 Martinez Seijo, Jose Antonio 16.2 10 22 22
129 Paris Del Rio, Jose 21.5 8 22 22
130 |lg, Klaudia Luise 22.4 7 22 22
131 Lopez De Arenosa Gurucharri, Alfonso 26.5 2 22 22
132 Pellon Vela, Eduardo 16.1 10 21 21
133 Chamizo Garcia, Francisco 36.0 4 21 21
134 Castellano Moreno, Alvaro 28.2 6 21 21
135 Diaz Fernandez, Eduardo 3.9 18 20 20
136 Fernandez Cantillana, Rafael 16.8 10 20 20
137 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 16.9 8 20 20
138 Jimenez Alfageme, Pedro Oscar 16.4 10 20 20
139 Lara Verdugo, Jose Luis 17.5 7 20 20
140 Martinez Rubio, Cayetano 18.9 8 20 20
141 Walker, Mariko Shihjon 36.0 4 20 20
142 Rivas Serrano, Rafael 26.5 2 20 20
143 Cubo Torres, Jose Antonio 12.8 9 19 19
144 Sola Orihuela, Jose Maria 32.3 6 19 19

145 Mejias Roman, Isabel Maria 325 3 19 19
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03-2024

Handicap Individual

146 Galarza Azurmendi, Begofia 27.1 2 18 18
147 Santos Olivera, Narciso 24.6 3 17 17
148 Marin Caffarena, Ignacio De Loyola 26.7 2 17 17
149 Borruel Toledo, Joaquin 19.2 4 16 16
150 Borjabad Garcia, Jesus 28.8 5 16 16
151 Hijon Morillo, David 325 1 15 15
152 Borjabad Garcia, Juan Jose 29.6 2 14 14
153 Hernandez Del Campo, Miguel 28.0 2 11 1
154 Moreno Calero, Juan Manuel 36.0 1 11 1
Sanchez Onieva, Jesus 9.6 Nop Nop Nop

Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 154 Ret  Ret  Ret
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